
rt-s{erq qTr nfrq.d rhtRff,, crqgq
SSL!g-S

(<'flc 1. - O-1, \cl(\< cplcll'll, l'1q\ \tiqcfi1 Fllcl, C4l(l QrlOl,

32q-5': TI. / zots / lJ /2 kqio:€9 t1

"Corrigendum in NIB

t.

The bid submission Closing and Technical Bid Opening dates are hereby

extended in NIT no. - 1915 Date 15/07/20t9, for printing &supply of bar coded

answer books (UBN-MHS1920GSRCO1010) at RPMC Jaipur.

r For any further information and change in schedule please visit the website
www. rqiastha n pa ra med ica lcou ncil.org or sppp. ra i. n ic. in

V"'\*
Rd[istrar

S.no. Description Previous date Extended up to
I Bid submission End

Date/Time
23/07 /2019 at 02:00 PM 3a/07 /2079 at 02:00 PM

2 Technical Bid Opening
Date/Time

23/07 /2019 at 03:00 PM 30/07 /2019 at 03:00 PM


